
 

MANHATTAN COLLECTIONMIRROR
NIGHTSTAND |  1  DRAWER
NIGHTSTAND |  2 DRAWER
7 DRAWER DRESSER
QUEEN HEADBOARD
QUEEN FOOTBOARD
QUEEN RAILS W/ SL ATS
5 DRAWER CHEST
KING HEADBOARD
KING FOOTBOARD
KING RAILS W/ CENTER SUPPORT

254-M1000
254-M1100
254-M1200
254-M1700

254-M60QS
254-M61QS
254-M0QSR
254-M1500
254-M60KS
254-M61KS
254-M0KSR

SKU# DESCRIPTION L x W x H ( IN) CUBES
42 x 38
28 x 18 x 28
30 x 18 x 29
65 x 18 x 38
64-1/2 x 54-1/2
64-1/2 x 23
83 x 8
38 x 18 x 54
80-1/2 x 54-1/2
80-1/2 x 23
83 x  8

0.94
9.78
10.79
29.52
7.61
3.37
3.07
24.49
9.44
4.18
3.07


